
Kleine Jahresmeisterschaft 2014 Schützen Märstetten
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1 Samuel Spühler Stgw57/02 60 63 86 73 86 79 45 43 89 173 87 77 961 3% 986.14

2 Roman Züllig Stgw 90 74 52 54 77 67 81 91 47 44 86 162 87 922 0% 922 64.14

3 Peter Brauchli Karabiner 66 63 82 70 86 85 88 168 74 80 862 0% 862 60

4 Urs Breu Stgw 90 75 64 65 84 90 41 40 85 170 89 803 0% 803 59

5 Beda Wetter Stgw57/03 63 57 45 74 88 44 36 80 65 65 617 0% 617 186

6 Kurt Züllig Karabiner 70 53 43 54 80 69 74 66 509 0% 509 108

7 Willi Mathys Stgw 90 68 58 51 66 40 39 79 75 476 0% 476 33

8 Heinz Nater Stgw 90 64 84 79 83 310 0% 310 166

9 Franz Meier Stgw90 50 58 42 30 75 255 0% 255 55

10 Ernst Bissegger Stg57/02 61 82 143 3% 145.46 109.54
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